Service Area
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Finance
Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services

Transaction Date Merchant Name

05/08/2014
01/08/2014
07/08/2014
08/08/2014
20/08/2014
21/08/2014
07/08/2014
30/07/2014
31/07/2014
03/08/2014
06/08/2014
09/08/2014
11/08/2014
12/08/2014
15/08/2014
17/08/2014
25/08/2014
27/08/2014
12/08/2014
06/08/2014
02/08/2014
20/08/2014
21/08/2014
01/08/2014
06/08/2014
11/08/2014
18/08/2014
21/08/2014
08/08/2014
29/08/2014
05/08/2014
21/08/2014
04/08/2014
09/08/2014
05/08/2014
08/08/2014
11/08/2014
27/08/2014
28/08/2014
29/08/2014
31/07/2014
06/08/2014
18/08/2014
02/08/2014
07/08/2014
29/08/2014
07/08/2014
29/08/2014
06/08/2014
07/08/2014
31/07/2014
14/08/2014
15/08/2014
18/08/2014
08/08/2014
19/08/2014
19/08/2014
20/08/2014
18/08/2014
05/08/2014
01/08/2014
27/08/2014
06/08/2014
08/08/2014
27/08/2014
14/08/2014
19/08/2014
05/08/2014

HALFORDS 0425

Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon EU

MARKS & SPENCER
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE
TESCO STORES-3370
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
ONE.COM

TESCO PFS 4003

BOSTON BOWLS SUPPLIES
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
HOMEBASE LTD 494
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT

B&Q

ROYAL SPA CENTRE
WWW.NISBETS.COM
PAYPAL *MUSEUMSASSC
IPOSTPARCELS.COM
Amazon EU

ARGOS LTD

JOHNSTONES DEC CENTRE
JOHNSTONES DEC CENTRE
JOHNSTONES DEC CENTRE
JOHNSTONES DEC CENTRE
JOHNSTONES DEC CENTRE
JOHNSTONE DEC CENTRE
TOOLSTATION LTD
TOOLSTATION LTD
TOOLSTATION LTD
TIMPSON LTD

TIMPSON LTD
WWW.DAUPHIN.CO.UK
AVON EXPRESS TAXI

IKEA ONLINE

WH SMITH

WWW.POWERHOUSEDIRECT.C

RYMAN 1140

STAPLES UK

PREMIER INN 44534335
VIKING

TICKETS COM

TICKETS COM

TICKETS COM

TICKETS COM

PAYPAL *POLYVERSELT
HALFORDS 0546
RAKUTEN PLAY.COM
CLINTONS 293
HOMEBASE.CO.UK

UK GAS CONNECTION
TIMPSON LTD
CROCUS.CO.UK

PETS AT HOME LTD
TESCO PFS 4003

Transaction Amount Merchant Type Desc

17.98
39.80
88.92
69.86
6.49
24.45
21.14
39.05
9.40
57.27
18.75
45.31
6.69
36.00
40.73
9.08
56.57
71.05
8.64
25.01
35.80
13.99
15.47
61.82
2.93
8.98
10.99
23.00
-6.00
116.83
125.00
6.59
8.99
29.99
335.73
102.85
63.34
-94.70
52.99
30.89
6.12
19.98
333
16.00
100.00
154.60
102.00
197.00
5.99
101.43
32.62
19.86
232.00
38.39
6.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
69.90
230.60
69.60
9.50
18.71
169.21
9.00
124.83
21.00
24.94

3427.78

BICYCLE SHOPS - SALES AND SERVICE

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
SPORTING GOODS STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUYING / SHOPPING CLUBS, SERVICES

CATALOGUE MERCHANTS

CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS

COURIER SERVICES - AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

DISCOUNT STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALITY SHOPS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWS STANDS

NON-DURABLE GOODS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

PREMIER INN

STATIONERY, OFFICE SUPPLIES, PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER
THEATRICAL PRODUCERS (EXCEPT MOTION PICTURES), TICKET AGENCIES
THEATRICAL PRODUCERS (EXCEPT MOTION PICTURES), TICKET AGENCIES
THEATRICAL PRODUCERS (EXCEPT MOTION PICTURES), TICKET AGENCIES
THEATRICAL PRODUCERS (EXCEPT MOTION PICTURES), TICKET AGENCIES
VARIETY STORES

BICYCLE SHOPS - SALES AND SERVICE

CATALOGUE MERCHANTS

CARD, GIFT, NOVELTY, AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE, AND HOME FURNISHINGS STORES

FUEL DEALERS - COAL, FUEL OIL, LIQUEFIED PETROLEUM WOOD
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

PET SHOPS - PET FOOD AND SUPPLIES

SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)



